Blutspenden in 71229 Leonberg / Hofingen bis zum 28.05.2025

Mi
Mo
Mi

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Stuttgart / Weilimdorf 70499
Veranstaltungsraum Kirche Jesu Christi
Deidesheimer Str. 39

Sindelfingen 71065
Stadthalle Sindelfingen
Schillerstr. 23

Korntal-Minchingen 70825
Stadthalle
Martin-Luther-StralRe 32,



